
PIN GAGE HANDLES

Code
Including

Handle
Clamping bush
         (mm)

7341-2S

7341-3S

7341-4S

7341-5S

7341-1S

7341-0S

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

8 pairs (the clamping
range are 1.91-2.08,
2.08-2.26, 2.26-2.44,
2.44-2.62, 2.62-2.79,
2.79-2.97, 2.97-3.15,
3.15-3.33)

7 pairs (the clamping
range are 3.33-3.51, 
3.51-3.68, 3.68-3.86, 
3.86-4.04, 4.04-4.22, 
4.22-4.39, 4.39-4.57)

6 pairs (the clamping
range are 4.57-4.78, 
4.78-4.98, 4.98-5.18, 
5.18-5.38, 5.38-5.59,
5.59-5.79)

6 pairs (the clamping
range are 5.79-5.99,
5.99-6.20, 6.20-6.40,
6.40-6.63, 6.63-6.88,
6.88-7.14)

7 pairs (the clamping
range are 1.02-1.14,
1.14-1.27, 1.27-1.40, 
1.40-1.52, 1.52-1.65, 
1.65-1.78, 1.78-1.91)

6 pairs (the clamping
range are 0.2-0.38,
0.38-0.51, 0.51-0.64, 
0.64-0.76, 0.76-0.89,
0.89-1.02)

Applicable
  pin gage 
  diameter 
     (mm) 

1.91-3.33

3.33-4.57

4.57-5.79

5.79-7.14

1.02-1.91

0.2-1.02

Wrench is needed to install pins
Clamping bushes (0.2~7.14mm) 
are made of brass, 
clamping bushes (7.14~24.80mm) 
are made of aluminum 

brass clamping bush
 (0.2~7.14mm)

aluminum clamping bush
 (7.14~24.80mm)

IncludingApplicable
  pin gage
  diameter
    (mm) 

10.31-11.81

11.81-12.95

12.95-14.71

14.71-16.13

16.13-17.88

17.88-19.30

8.66-10.31

7.14-8.66

19.30-24.80

Code

7341-8S

7341-9S

7341-10S

7341-11S

7341-12S

7341-13S

7341-7S

7341-6S

7341-15S

Handle

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

Clamping bush (mm)

8 pairs (the clamping range are 
19.30-19.84, 19.84-20.62, 
20.62-21.41, 21.41-22.23, 
22.23-23.03, 23.03-23.80, 
23.80-24.59, 24.59-24.80)

4 pairs (the clamping range are 
10.31-10.67,10.67-11.05, 
11.05-11.43, 11.43-11.81)

3 pairs (the clamping range are 
11.81-12.19, 12.19-12.57, 
12.57-12.95)

4 pairs (the clamping range are 
12.95-13.51, 13.51-13.89, 
13.89-14.30, 14.30-14.71)

4 pairs (the clamping range are 
14.71-15.09, 15.09-15.49, 
15.49-15.88, 15.88-16.13)

4 pairs (the clamping range are 
16.13-16.66, 16.66-17.07, 
17.07-17.48, 17.48-17.88)

4 pairs (the clamping range are 
17.88-18.26, 18.26-18.67, 
18.67-19.05, 19.05-19.30)

6 pairs (the clamping range are 
8.66-8.92, 8.9 -9.17, 9.17-9.42, 
9.42-9.70, 9.70-10.01, 
10.01-10.31)

6 pairs (the clamping range are 
7.14-7.39, 7.39-7.65, 7.65-7.90, 
7.90-8.15, 8.15-8.41, 8.41-8.66)

Handle

before assembly after assembly
pin gage (go) pin gage (no go)

handle

clamping bush

L H

H L
H L

7 57 19 91

19 91

22 106

22 106

24 115

24 115

27 118

27 118

32 133

7 57

9 73

9 73

14 79

14 79

(mm)
(mm)


